CitYof
Walla
Walla

TYPE

WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res

WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res

WW Gen Bus - Non-Res

WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res

Home Occ

Home Occ

Home Occ

WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
Home Occ

WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Gen Bus

WW Gen Bus

WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Gen Bus

Home Occ

WW Gen Bus

Home Occ

Home Occ

Home Occ

Home Occ

WW Gen Bus

Home Occ

WW Gen Bus - Non-Res

Home Occ

UBI #
605497764
604405347
605541685

605535178
605538949
605538737
605537780
603478166
604184475

605542144

603297540
602427967

602835792
602411908

601189022
604470930
604679487
604751166
604887962
603545560
603428447
605253877
605290359
602619275
605335750
604070904
605376402

605374531
605329229
605387540
604692536
605369214
605380770
605379990

A WOMDERFLL

BUSINESS LICENSES

MAY 2024

NAME

SPECIALTY BROS LLC

EAGLE CAP ROOFING

PLAY TO SCORE SPORTS GEAR

AFFORDABLE HOME SERVICES
ALLIWESCO, INC

DIGITAL TRENDS CORP

SARAH LOUISE WINDISCH
PEACH STATE ROOFING, INC.
STONESHARE

ADVENTIST INFORMATION MINIS-

JAMES HUNT CONSTRUCTION CO.,

INC.
INLAND ALARM, LLC

STWAN & COMPANY ADVERTISING,

INC.
DRYWALL CONCEPTS BY DESIGN

DEPNER DESIGN & FINE WOOD-
WORKING

LIVEWIRE SOLUTIONS, LLC
CMF RENOVATIONS

EMILY PETRI PHOTOGRAPHY
OPAL POINT JEWELRY COMPANY
T-MOBILE LEASING LLC
T-MOBILE FINANCIAL LLC
COMPASSION CATERING LLC
REN LYFE CONTRACTING LLC
MERCER WINE ESTATES
MCGB SOLUTIONS

FULLER CHIROPRACTIC
DUNCAN GIS

MOUNTAIN SONG LEATHERWORKS

LLC

POPLAR PLACEZ LLC

THE MILL

JUST FACE IT

THE WALLA WALLA HANDYMAN
TOP 2 BOTTOM BUILDERS LLC
BLUE MOUNTAIN PICKLEBALL

PLACE TD

DESCRIPTION
Contractor, General Construction
Contractor, Roofing

Clothing, Apparel.

Contractor, General Construction
Contractor, General Construction
Online sales

Artist.

Contractor, Roofing

Information Technology consulting.

Ministry services

Contractor, General Construction

Contractor, Low-voltage Electrical

Media consultant

Contractor, Drywall

Construction consultant
Contractor, Electrical

Contractor, General Construction
Photographer.

Handmade items
Telecommunications
Telecommunications

Catering.

Contractor, General Construction
Winery sales & production
Online sales

Chiropractor.

Consultant, Information Technology.

Handmade items

Apartment Rental.

Mobile vendor

Cosmetology.

Handyman.

Contractor, General Construction

Sports Instructor.

WORKPLAY

55 E Moore Street
Walla Walla, WA 99362

LOCATION
ID

OR

ID

MILTON FREE-
uT

FL

ID

GA

NY

Ml

OH
YAKIMA

WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA

WALLA WALLA
PASCO
WESTPORT
WALLA WALLA
LACEY

WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA
SPOKANE VALLEY
BURIEN
WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA

WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA
WEST RICHLAND
WALLA WALLA



CitYof
Walla
Walla

TYPE

Home Occ

Home Occ
Home Occ

Home Occ

Home Occ

Home Occ

WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
Home Occ

Home Occ

Home Occ

WW Gen Bus

WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res

WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res

WW Non-Profit
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res

WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
Home Occ

WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Gen Bus

WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res

WW Gen Bus

WW Gen Bus

UBI #
605394577

605400513
605405603
605202052

605402570
605387462
605426017
605429883
605400847
605434331
604930669
604595433
605159787
605524390

605533416
605527895

600038890
605530036

605516962
604963693
605541071
605520677
605534064
604712066
605539589
603037535
605534696
605542953
603280960
605390221
605482754

605301259

605553501

A WOMDERFLL

BUSINESS LICENSES

MAY 2024

NAME
THOMAS ARMSTRONG PHD PLLC

CARTERS FISHING & HUNTING
CONSULTANT

HM MANAGEMENT & STRATEGY

SKILLED SAILOR CREATIVE LLC

WEST COAST PAINT & DRYWALL
LLC

LAUREL SYMONDS LITERARY LLC
EXTREME PAINTING PRO'S LLC
AD EVENTS CO.

HILL CREEK HOME BUILDERS LLC
PINK LADY FLORIST

CAPITAL CALL VINTNERS

JB'S BBQ

24 HOUR SEPTIC, LLC

J & K PROVISIONS, INC.

BLUE MOUNTAIN - BETTER TO-
GETHER, INC.

K-10 ENTERPRISES, INC

WALLA WALLA NORTHSIDE AD-
VENTIST CHURCH

J & S IRRIGATION

AMITY HOME AND SPACES LLC
ERIE HOME

TAKEUP, LLC

KSC FAMILY LLC

DON ABELS TRANSPORTATION
VIKING LOCK SERVICES
MANTRA MARKETING LABS
BELLEVUE HEALTHCARE Il INC.
RANNEY NGUYEN TRADING CO.
RISEUP FITNESS, LLC

BENTON CITY LOCK & KEY
STANLEYCRAFT HOMES LLC

MIGORI CONSTRUCITON

AARON B. CHRISTOPHER CHAR-
TERED PLLC

PETE AND DOLORES PEERY SUR-
VIVOR'S TRUST

PLACE TD

DESCRIPTION
Therapy, Counseling.

Fishing guide
Business consultant

Consulting Services.

Contractor, Painting

Artists' Agent.

Contractor, Painting

Event Planner.

Contractor, General Construction
Florist.

Winery sales & production
Catering.

Septic Tank Services

Holding Company.

Holding Company.
Holding Company.

Church

Contractor, Irrigation Services

Residential space planner & real e
Contractor, General Construction
Software SAAS.

Reseller

Car Hauling

Locksmith.

Marketing & advertising consultant
Health & personal care retail
Online sales

Fitness

Locksmith.

Contractor, General Construction

Contractor, General Construction
Management company

Personal in-home care

WORKPLAY

55 E Moore Street
Walla Walla, WA 99362

LOCATION
WALLA WALLA

WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA

WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA
RICHLAND

WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA

WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA

WALLA WALLA
COLLEGE PLACE

s- PUYALLUP
RENTON
SEATTLE
WALLA WALLA
YAKIMA
WALLA WALLA
RICHLAND
WALLA WALLA
SHELTON
OMAK
BENTON CITY
VANCOUVER
DAYTON

WALLA WALLA

WALLA WALLA



