

## **BUSINESS LICENSES**

## MAY 2024

### DEVELOPMENT SERVICES DEPARTMENT

55 E Moore Street Walla Walla, WA 99362

ТҮРЕ	UBI #	NAME	DESCRIPTION	LOCATION
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	605497764	SPECIALTY BROS LLC	Contractor, General Construction	ID
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	604405347	EAGLE CAP ROOFING	Contractor, Roofing	OR
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	605541685	PLAY TO SCORE SPORTS GEAR	Clothing, Apparel.	ID
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	605535178	AFFORDABLE HOME SERVICES	Contractor, General Construction	MILTON FREE-
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	605538949	ALLIWESCO, INC	Contractor, General Construction	UT
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	605538737	DIGITAL TRENDS CORP	Online sales	FL
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	605537780	SARAH LOUISE WINDISCH	Artist.	ID
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	603478166	PEACH STATE ROOFING, INC.	Contractor, Roofing	GA
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	604184475	STONESHARE	Information Technology consulting.	NY
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	605542144	ADVENTIST INFORMATION MINIS-	Ministry services	МІ
	000007540	JAMES HUNT CONSTRUCTION CO.,	Contractor Concerl Construction	
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	603297540		Contractor, General Construction	OH
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	602427967	INLAND ALARM, LLC	Contractor, Low-voltage Electrical	YAKIMA
Home Occ	602835792	STWAN & COMPANY ADVERTISING, INC.	Media consultant	WALLA WALLA
Home Occ	602411908	DRYWALL CONCEPTS BY DESIGN	Contractor, Drywall	WALLA WALLA
Home Occ	601189022	DEPNER DESIGN & FINE WOOD- WORKING	Construction consultant	WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	604470930	LIVEWIRE SOLUTIONS, LLC	Contractor, Electrical	PASCO
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	604679487	CMF RENOVATIONS	Contractor, General Construction	WESTPORT
Home Occ	604751166	EMILY PETRI PHOTOGRAPHY	Photographer.	WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	604887962	OPAL POINT JEWELRY COMPANY	Handmade items	LACEY
WW Gen Bus	603545560	T-MOBILE LEASING LLC	Telecommunications	WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Bus	603428447	T-MOBILE FINANCIAL LLC	Telecommunications	WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	605253877	COMPASSION CATERING LLC	Catering.	SPOKANE VALLEY
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	605290359	REN LYFE CONTRACTING LLC	Contractor, General Construction	BURIEN
WW Gen Bus	602619275	MERCER WINE ESTATES	Winery sales & production	WALLA WALLA
Home Occ	605335750	MCGB SOLUTIONS	Online sales	WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Bus	604070904	FULLER CHIROPRACTIC	Chiropractor.	WALLA WALLA
Home Occ	605376402	DUNCAN GIS	Consultant, Information Technology.	WALLA WALLA
Home Occ	605374531	MOUNTAIN SONG LEATHERWORKS	Handmade items	WALLA WALLA
Home Occ	605329229	POPLAR PLACEZ LLC	Apartment Rental.	WALLA WALLA
Home Occ	605387540	THE MILL	Mobile vendor	WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Bus	604692536	JUST FACE IT	Cosmetology.	WALLA WALLA
Home Occ	605369214	THE WALLA WALLA HANDYMAN	Handyman.	WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	605380770	TOP 2 BOTTOM BUILDERS LLC	Contractor, General Construction	WEST RICHLAND
Home Occ	605379990	BLUE MOUNTAIN PICKLEBALL	Sports Instructor.	WALLA WALLA



# **BUSINESS LICENSES**

## MAY 2024

### DEVELOPMENT SERVICES DEPARTMENT

55 E Moore Street Walla Walla, WA 99362

ТҮРЕ	UBI #	NAME	DESCRIPTION	LOCATION
Home Occ	605394577	THOMAS ARMSTRONG PHD PLLC	Therapy, Counseling.	WALLA WALLA
	005400540	CARTERS FISHING & HUNTING	<b>_</b>	
Home Occ	605400513	CONSULTANT	Fishing guide	WALLA WALLA
Home Occ	605405603	HM MANAGEMENT & STRATEGY	Business consultant	WALLA WALLA
Home Occ	605202052	SKILLED SAILOR CREATIVE LLC	Consulting Services.	WALLA WALLA
Home Occ	605402570	WEST COAST PAINT & DRYWALL LLC	Contractor, Painting	WALLA WALLA
Home Occ	605387462	LAUREL SYMONDS LITERARY LLC	Artists' Agent.	WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	605426017	EXTREME PAINTING PRO'S LLC	Contractor, Painting	WALLA WALLA
Home Occ	605429883	AD EVENTS CO.	Event Planner.	WALLA WALLA
Home Occ	605400847	HILL CREEK HOME BUILDERS LLC	Contractor, General Construction	WALLA WALLA
Home Occ	605434331	PINK LADY FLORIST	Florist.	WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Bus	604930669	CAPITAL CALL VINTNERS	Winery sales & production	WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	604595433	JB'S BBQ	Catering.	RICHLAND
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	605159787	24 HOUR SEPTIC, LLC	Septic Tank Services	WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	605524390	J & K PROVISIONS, INC.	Holding Company.	WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	605533416	BLUE MOUNTAIN - BETTER TO- GETHER, INC.	Holding Company.	WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	605527895	K-10 ENTERPRISES, INC	Holding Company.	WALLA WALLA
WW Non-Profit	600038890	WALLA WALLA NORTHSIDE AD- VENTIST CHURCH	Church	WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	605530036	J & S IRRIGATION	Contractor, Irrigation Services	COLLEGE PLACE
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	605516962	AMITY HOME AND SPACES LLC	Residential space planner & real es-	PUYALLUP
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	604963693		Contractor, General Construction	RENTON
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	605541071	TAKEUP, LLC	Software SAAS.	SEATTLE
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	605520677	KSC FAMILY LLC	Reseller	WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	605534064	DON ABELS TRANSPORTATION	Car Hauling	YAKIMA
Home Occ	604712066	VIKING LOCK SERVICES	Locksmith.	WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	605539589	MANTRA MARKETING LABS	Marketing & advertising consultant	RICHLAND
WW Gen Bus	603037535	BELLEVUE HEALTHCARE II INC.	Health & personal care retail	WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	605534696	RANNEY NGUYEN TRADING CO.	Online sales	SHELTON
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	605542953	RISEUP FITNESS, LLC	Fitness	OMAK
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	603280960	BENTON CITY LOCK & KEY	Locksmith.	BENTON CITY
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	605390221	STANLEYCRAFT HOMES LLC	Contractor, General Construction	VANCOUVER
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	605482754	MIGORI CONSTRUCITON	Contractor, General Construction	DAYTON
WW Gen Bus	605301259	AARON B. CHRISTOPHER CHAR- TERED PLLC	Management company	WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Bus	605553501	PETE AND DOLORES PEERY SUR- VIVOR'S TRUST	Personal in-home care	WALLA WALLA